EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM S.8GRP - 8mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.10GRP - 10mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.11GRP - 11mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.12GRP - 12mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.13GRP - 13mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

=D FARCOM

FACOM S.XGRPM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric

OGV Grip 6pt Socket

CODE

S.8GRP

S.10GRP

S.11GRP

S.12GRP

S.13GRP

SIZE

8mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

13mm


/facom-s-8grp-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-8grp-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-8grp-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-10grp-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-10grp-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-10grp-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-11grp-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-11grp-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-11grp-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-12grp-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-12grp-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-12grp-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-13grp-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-13grp-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-13grp-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM S.14GRP - 14mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.15GRP - 15mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.16GRP - 16mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.17GRP - 17mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.18GRP - 18mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.19GRP - 19mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.21GRP - 21mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.22GRP - 22mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.24GRP - 24mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.27GRP - 27mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

FACOM S.30GRP - 30mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip

6pt Socket

S.14GRP

S.15GRP

S.16GRP

S.17GRP

S.18GRP

S.19GRP

S.21GRP

S.22GRP

S.24GRP

S.27GRP

S.30GRP

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

21mm

22mm

24mm

27mm

30mm


/facom-s-14grp-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-14grp-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-14grp-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-15grp-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-15grp-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-15grp-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-16grp-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-16grp-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-16grp-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-17grp-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-17grp-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-17grp-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-18grp-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-18grp-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-18grp-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-19grp-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-19grp-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-19grp-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-21grp-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-21grp-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-21grp-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-22grp-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-22grp-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-22grp-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-24grp-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-24grp-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-24grp-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-27grp-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-27grp-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-27grp-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-30grp-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-30grp-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-30grp-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM S.32GRP - 32mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric OGV Grip S.32GRP 32mm

6pt Socket

DESCRIPTION

FACOM S.XGRPM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric OGV Grip 6pt Socket

Features
OGV grip profile - more powerful tightening - preserves fasteners
85% rounded fastener prevention
6 points provide higher torque & grip needed to remove rounded bolts and stuck bolts Bright chrome
finish
Metric sizes - 8 - 32mm


/facom-s-32grp-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-32grp-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket
/facom-s-32grp-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-ogv-grip-6pt-socket

